TradeFills

Company Name ISIN Trade Date Trade Time Currency Volume Price Trading Venue Transaction ID
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 15:02:17 GBP 196 210.00 XLON xHaNcAfzMvh
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 15:02:17 GBP 620 210.00 XLON xHaNcAfzMvi
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 15:01:32 GBP 108 210.00 XLON xHaNcAfzNPd
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 15:01:32 GBP 512 210.00 XLON xHaNcAfzNPv
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:57:48 GBP 398 210.00 XLON xHaNcAfzVct
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:57:48 GBP 74 210.00 XLON xHaNcAfzVev
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:51:01 GBP 498 209.80 XLON xHaNcAfz38C
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:48:53 GBP 164 209.80 XLON xHaNcAfzFGc
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:48:53 GBP 238 209.80 XLON xHaNcAfzFGh
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:48:53 GBP 457 209.80 XLON xHaNcAfzFGj
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:48:05 GBP 168 209.60 XLON xHaNcAfzDAW
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:45:02 GBP 333 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@q4M
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:44:34 GBP 2 209.80 XLON xHaNcAf@rSo
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:44:34 GBP 137 209.80 XLON xHaNcAf@rs$2
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:44:34 GBP 360 209.80 XLON xHaNcAf@rs4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:44:34 GBP 99 209.80 XLON xHaNcAf@rs$6
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:44:34 GBP 472 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@rSC
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:44:34 GBP 268 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@rSo
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:43:14 GBP 1,160 209.80 XLON xHaNcAf@mXN
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:43:14 GBP 236 209.80 XLON xHaNcAf@mXP
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:43:14 GBP 468 209.80 XLON xHaNcAf@mXR
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:41:47 GBP 394 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@$n4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:41:17 GBP 98 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@ynY
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:41:17 GBP 374 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@ysE
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:41:16 GBP 472 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@yme
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:37:34 GBP 472 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@alu
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:35:02 GBP 18 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@kjK
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:35:02 GBP 284 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@kjO
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:34:26 GBP 472 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@10c
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:33:28 GBP 427 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@grm
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:33:28 GBP 352 209.60 XLON xHaNcAf@grr
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:30:27 GBP 638 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf@LSb
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:30:27 GBP 398 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf@LSd
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:30:27 GBP 252 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf@LSf
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:30:27 GBP 3,117 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf@LSz
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:30:26 GBP 64 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf@LVa
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:30:26 GBP 285 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf@LVP
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:25:38 GBP 119 209.00 XLON xHaNcAf@RoG
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:19:21 GBP 189 208.80 XLON xHaNcAf@1n2
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:19:20 GBP 472 208.80 XLON xHaNcAf@1m1
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:15:26 GBP 150 208.80 XLON xHaNcAf@BNU
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:09:12 GBP 90 208.80 XLON xHaNcAf$naj
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:08:04 GBP 241 209.00 XLON xHaNcAfSSjQ
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:07:08 GBP 200 209.00 XLON xHaNcAfSysZ
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:06:12 GBP 230 209.00 XLON xHaNcAf$zOm
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:05:16 GBP 204 209.00 XLON xHaNcAf$xc9
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:04:20 GBP 229 209.00 XLON xHaNcAfSu3z
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:03:24 GBP 208 209.00 XLON xHaNcAf$vkh
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:02:28 GBP 204 209.00 XLON xHaNcAfSdXm
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:00:03 GBP 343 209.00 XLON xHaNcAf$YKk
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 14:00:03 GBP 472 209.00 XLON xHaNcAfSYKt
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:52:39 GBP 245 209.00 XLON xHaNcAf$fyD
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:51:05 GBP 440 209.00 XLON xHaNcAfSN9a
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:51:05 GBP 629 209.20 XLON xHaNcAfSN9j
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:51:05 GBP 1,773 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfSN9Q
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:51:05 GBP 596 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfSNIS
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:49:38 GBP 320 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfSLOy
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:43:53 GBP 247 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf$TNm
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:43:31 GBP 201 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfSQgo
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:43:31 GBP 46 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf$QhG
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:43:12 GBP 247 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfSQC4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:42:05 GBP 247 209.40 XLON xHaNcAf$Osg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:30:02 GBP 325 209.20 XLON xHaNcAf$8S3
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:29:33 GBP 298 209.20 XLON xHaNcAf$9@9
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:29:06 GBP 14 209.20 XLON xHaNcAfusiz
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:27:39 GBP 113 209.20 XLON xHaNcAfutBL
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:27:39 GBP 70 209.20 XLON xHaNcAfutBN
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:27:39 GBP 79 209.20 XLON xHaNcAfutBP
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:26:16 GBP 3,684 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfurle
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:26:16 GBP 94 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfurlg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:26:16 GBP 401 209.40 XLON xHaNcAfurli
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:25:57 GBP 409 209.20 XLON xHaNcAfuoZA
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:25:57 GBP 63 209.20 XLON xHaNcAfuozC
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 13:08:41 GBP 472 208.80 XLON xHaNcAfuilk
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:50:51 GBP 371 208.40 XLON xHaNcAfue@d
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:50:46 GBP 221 208.60 XLON xHaNcAfubwk
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:50:46 GBP 82 208.60 XLON xHaNcAfubwm
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:50:46 GBP 379 208.60 XLON xHaNcAfubwo
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:46:02 GBP 756 208.60 XLON xHaNcAfuO9P
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:45:00 GBP 296 208.80 XLON xHaNcAfulRg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:39:33 GBP 1,562 208.80 XLON xHaNcAfuBGS
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:37:15 GBP 413 208.60 XLON xHaNcAfvsa$
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:37:15 GBP 146 208.60 XLON xHaNcAfvsav
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:37:15 GBP 189 208.60 XLON xHaNcAfvsax
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:26:48 GBP 126 207.80 XLON xHaNcAfvzpp
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:22:02 GBP 247 207.80 XLON xHaNcAfvc99
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:22:02 GBP 446 207.80 XLON xHaNcAfvc9B
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:22:02 GBP 25 207.80 XLON xHaNcAfvcoD
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:17:51 GBP 192 208.00 XLON xHaNcAfvZex
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:17:51 GBP 530 208.00 XLON xHaNcAfvZez

NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 04-Dec-2025 12:11:05 GBP 291 208.20 XLON xHaNcAfvgZI
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xHaNcAfwOhB
xHaNcAfwOhD
xHaNcAfwOhF
xHaNcAfwOhH
xHaNcAfwOU3
xHaNcAfwOUS5
xHaNcAfwOUC
xHaNcAfwOUV
xHaNcAfwOVM
xHaNcAfwOVO
xHaNcAfwOvQ
xHaNcAfwOVS
xHaNcAfxyrf
xHaNcAfxyrT
xHaNcAfxIB5
xHaNcAfxIB7
xHaNcAfxhGY
xHaNcAfxeBT
xHaNcAfxfbP
xHaNcAfxN5r
xHaNcAfxNA8
xHaNcAfxIt0
xHaNcAfxItA
xHaNcAfxItG
xHaNcAfxV@$
xHaNcAfxV@1
xHaNcAfxV@z
xHaNcAfxSPB
xHaNcAfqroH
xHaNcAfg@Ae
xHaNcAfqg@Ai
xHaNcAfq@Ak
xHaNcAfq@B9
xHaNcAfqygc
xHaNcAfqygX
xHaNcAfqyxT
xHaNcAfquyD
xHaNcAfgXrM
xHaNcAfgk4s
xHaNcAfgk4u
xHaNcAfqlil
xHaNcAfgh2c
xHaNcAfgeiA
xHaNcAfqfUj
xHaNcAfglQVv
xHaNcAfgH2d
xHaNcAfqUVF
xHaNcAfgPOw
xHaNcAfg6qg8
xHaNcAfg6gA
xHaNcAfq7xO



NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC

GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88

04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025
04-Dec-2025

08:56:04
08:56:03
08:56:03
08:56:03
08:52:03
08:46:16
08:45:45
08:44:18
08:43:44
08:40:32
08:40:32
08:38:58
08:38:58
08:35:04
08:33:31
08:32:56
08:30:22
08:30:22
08:30:03
08:26:39
08:26:39
08:26:39
08:20:34
08:20:34
08:20:34
08:20:15
08:20:15
08:17:41
08:17:41
08:14:28
08:13:41
08:13:19
08:09:49
08:09:49
08:09:49
08:09:49
08:09:49
08:06:02
08:06:02
08:06:02

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

329
472
256
258
281
454
334
479
48
223
489
132
556
500
348
627
393
275
320
569
247
472
74
56
690
314
380
732
23
596
36
525
329
472
417
240
148
336
558
1,273

207.00
207.20
207.20
207.40
207.00
206.80
207.00
207.20
207.20
207.40
207.60
207.80
207.80
207.60
207.80
207.80
207.80
207.80
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.80
207.80
208.00
208.00
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
207.60
207.80
207.80
207.60
207.80
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.40
207.60
207.80

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xHaNcAfg5oW
xHaNcAfqSyd
xHaNcAfqSyw
xHaNcAfq5zU
xHaNcAfqlMD
xHaNcAfgB1s
xHaNcAfq8i2
xHaNcAfq94y
xHaNcAfrsXJ
xHaNcAfrr49
xHaNcAfrr4B
xHaNcAfrpev
xHaNcAfrpex
xHaNcAfrSy3
xHaNcAfryEp
xHaNcAfrzgT
xHaNcAfrx7v
xHaNcAfrx7x
xHaNcAfruaH
xHaNcAfrd78
xHaNcAfrd7A
xHaNcAfrd7H
xHaNcAfrXB8
xHaNcAfrXBA
xHaNcAfrXBC
xHaNcAfrkao
xHaNcAfrkaq
xHaNcAfri9A
xHaNcAfri9C
xHaNcAfrh7U
xHaNcAfrekT
xHaNcAfre@R
xHaNcAfrN5@
xHaNcAfrN50
xHaNcAfrN5o
xHaNcAfrN5q
xHaNcAfrN5s
xHaNcAfriOt
xHaNcAfrlOv
xHaNcAfrlOx




	Trade Fills

